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Femmes / 9 / All Ages
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justine Blanchard339
Global

8.300 8.775 8.7508.850 34.675
13 2 3 1 1 

1 

Daniela Doddoli223
Elite - MEXICO

9.075 8.250 8.2008.875 34.400
1 5 2 8T 2 

2 

Piper Johnson228
CGC

8.800 8.100 8.4008.925 34.225
3 8 1 5 3 

3 

Abby Hilton338
Altadore

8.675 8.425 8.5008.450 34.050
8 4 6T 4T 4 

4 

Megan Andrews249
Stampede City

9.025 8.075 8.6008.250 33.950
2 9 8 2T 5 

5 

Aley Chrunik278
Gym Saskatchewan

8.700 8.900 7.6007.950 33.150
7 1 14 16 6 

6 

Justice Balfour317
East York

8.600 8.200 8.2508.025 33.075
9T 6T 12T 7T 7 

7 

Jordyn Crerar266
Panthers

8.775 7.425 8.6008.125 32.925
4 15 10 2T 8 

8 

Audrey Grimard137
Laval Excellence

8.750 8.150 7.7507.800 32.450
5 7 15 14T 9T

9T

Carlee Mucz232
Pegasus

8.725 7.650 8.5007.575 32.450
6T 12 17 4T 9T

9T

Saki Yoshida328
Gadbois

8.550 7.625 8.1008.050 32.325
10T 13 11T 10 10 

10 

Laurianne Ducas202
Gym IBIK

8.600 6.450 8.5508.500 32.100
9T 23 5 3 11 

11 

Kamryn Greenhalgh257
Okanagan

8.375 6.800 8.1508.450 31.775
12T 21 6T 9T 12 

12 

Sevika Zlobec184
Wimgym

7.825 7.925 7.1508.650 31.550
17 10 4 18 13T

13T

Abigail Diamond276
CGC

8.550 8.450 7.0507.500 31.550
10T 3 18T 19 13T

13T

Lori-Lune Sevigny294
Gymnacentre

6.950 8.200 8.2008.200 31.550
21T 6T 9 8T 13T

13T

Kristianna Lee220
Wimgym

7.600 7.075 8.2508.425 31.350
19 16T 7 7T 14 

14 

Stella Tutino210
Wimgym

8.725 7.025 8.0507.500 31.300
6T 17 18T 11T 15 

15 

Ryleigh Adams251
Panthers

8.000 7.725 8.2507.000 30.975
16 11 24 7T 16 

16 

Chelsey May Carr188
Campiagile

8.250 6.900 8.3007.450 30.900
15 20 19 6 17 

17 

Sarah Pace250
Cygnus

8.400 6.600 7.5008.025 30.525
11 22 12T 17T 18 

18 

Jorane Audet222
Gymnamic

7.300 7.575 8.1507.325 30.350
20 14 21 9T 19 

19 

Hannah Boutilier256
Titans

8.375 6.925 7.5007.075 29.875
12T 19 23 17T 20 

20 

Erika Zullo284
Gym-Plus

8.275 5.450 7.8508.000 29.575
14 24T 13 12 21 

21 

Penelope Faucher227
Wimgym

6.325 7.000 8.0507.675 29.050
22 18T 16 11T 22 

22 
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Isabela Chavez323
Elite - MEXICO

6.950 7.075 7.6506.925 28.600
21T 16T 25 15 23 

23 

Cordelia De La Fuente231
Elite - MEXICO

7.625 5.450 7.8007.300 28.175
18 24T 22 13 24 

24 

Leanne Bastien243
Gymini

__.___ __.___ 7.7507.425 15.175
23T 25T 20 14T 25 

25 

Ann-Krystel Tardif289
Equilibrix

__.___ 7.000 __.___8.050 15.050
23T 18T 11T 20T 26 

26 

Valerie Menezes-Thibault340
Laval Excellence

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 25* 26* 20* 27*

27*

Kaia Vanney312
East York

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 25* 26* 20* 27*

27*

Cailin McGurk219
Pegasus

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 25* 26* 20* 27*

27*
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